1
CSM_E2EQ_DS_E_5_2
Spatter-resistant Proximity Sensor
E2EQ
Spatter-resistant Fluororesin-
coated Proximity Sensor
• Superior spatter resistance.
• Long Sensing-distance Models added for sensing
distances up to 15 mm.
• Pre-wired Smartclick Connector Models are also
available.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 6.
For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Ordering Information
Sensors [Refer to Dimensions on page 7.]
Pre-wired Models
Long Sensing-distance Models
Standard Models
Pre-wired Smartclick Connector Models (M12)
Long Sensing-distance Models
Standard Models
Appearance Sensing distance Output configuration Operation mode Model
M12
DC 2-wire
(no polarity) NO
E2EQ-X4X1 2M
M18 E2EQ-X8X1 2M
M30 E2EQ-X15X1 2M
Shielded
4 mm
8 mm
15 mm
Appearance Sensing distance Output configuration Operation mode Model
M12
DC 2-wire NO
E2EQ-X3D1 2M
M18 E2EQ-X7D1 2M
M30 E2EQ-X10D1 2M
Shielded
3 mm
7 mm
10 mm
Appearance Sensing distance Output configuration Operation mode Model
M12
DC 2-wire
(no polarity)
(3)-(4)
pin arrangement
NO
E2EQ-X4X1-M1TJ 0.3M
M18 E2EQ-X8X1-M1TJ 0.3M
M30 E2EQ-X15X1-M1TJ 0.3M
Shielded
4 mm
8 mm
15 mm
Standard Models Sensing distance Output configuration Operation mode Model
M12
DC 2-wire
(1)-(4)
pin arrangement
NO
E2EQ-X3D1-M1TGJ 0.3M
M18 E2EQ-X7D1-M1TGJ 0.3M
M30 E2EQ-X10D1-M1TGJ 0.3M
Shielded
3 mm
7 mm
10 mm